INDIA NON JUDICIAL

सत्यमेव जयते VDV

म बंगाल WEST BENGAL

सारकीय

दस

रुपरे

ক.10

28AB 325417

13/19

TEN

RUPEES

Rs.10

RED



Before the Ld. Notary Public

Affidavit

I, Monalisa Das D/O. Chand Kumar Das, aged about 33 years by religion Hindu, resident of at 8 No. Goala Para Lane, Serampore Hooghly Pin.- 712201, State- West Bengal, take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:-

Name of the Candidate	Monalisa Das
Father's Name	Chand Kumar Das
Date of Birth	07.10.1984
Permanent Address	8 No. Goalapara lane, Serampore Hooghly Pin 712201, State- W.E

> My Signature is at below:-

Monalisa Das 00 19

Contd... 01 of 02

NDRANI SARKAR (KUNDU) Notary Public Govt. of West Bengal Regn. No.-81/07, Med, W.B, India

Educational Qualification :-						
Sl. No.	Degree	College and University from where degree obtained	Year of passing	% of Marks		
1	PG with subject (Music)	R.B.U	2016	54.12%		
2	B.Ed					
3	M.Ed.					

Name of college with address	From	То	Experience in Year	Part time Regular
	Experi	ence (in So		
Name of college with address	From	То	Experience in Year	Part time Regular
address			Icar	Regi

I hereby certify that above mentioned data is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed as a Lecturer in this Institution - Abdus Sattar Memorial College of Education (B.Ed) (NCTE code no- ERC APP-691/2012 and ERCAPP-3639/2016 (D.El.Ed Addl. Intake), at Vill- Natatala, P.O.- Paharpur, P.S.- Lalgola, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin.- 742148 West Bengal. I will not work in any other Institution after my joining in this Institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC- NCTE, Bhubaneswar. The copies of mark sheets/ degree/ certificates are enclosed.

Solemnly affirmed before me the 0.701. day of Neutrony ov the deponent

Monalisa Das

Signature of Candidate



ndentified by 10 3/19

NDRANI SARKAR (KUNDU) Notary Public Govt. of West Bengal Regn. No.-81/07, Msd, W.B, India